STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 9/1/2012 to 9/30/2012

Check Number  Check Date Vendor Name
897  09/07/2012 B & T SPORTSWEAR
898  09/07/2012 ELIZABETHTOWN SPORTING GOODS
899  09/07/2012 JOSTENS INC
900 09/07/2012 PASC DUES
901 09/14/2012 EDEN RESORT
902 09/14/2012 ESBENSHADE'S GREENHOUSE INC
903  09/14/2012 CAROLE FAY
904  09/14/2012 MATTHEW HAINES
905 09/14/2012 WEST LAMPETER COMMUNITY FAIR
906  09/20/2012 STUMPS

GRAND TOTAL:

Check Amount

Account_Description

673.14
512.00
1,571.13
75.00
500.00
477.60
22.80
375.00
50.00
196.85
4,453.52
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